
Year AR Lic # First Last Company City State Email Phone
2025 384 Stephen Addison Stratton Seed company Stuttgart AR saddison@strattonseed.com 8708302319
2025 532 Justin Bailey Bailey & Son Consulting Monticello AR jdb069@yahoo.com 870-250-0555
2025 352 Ford Baldwin Practical Weed Consultants Sioux Falls SD ford@weedconsultants.com (501) 681-3413
2025 292 Stephen Bariola Stratton Seed Carlisle AR sbariola@strattonseed.com 501-516-7213
2025 252 Pete Baughman PMB Ag Consultants, Inc. Indianola MS pmbag@bellsouth.net 6624020629
2025 382 Dwayne Beaty Beaty Agronomic Solutions Inc Dermott AR beatyaginc@gmail.com 8705384899
2025 375 Michael Bickford Bickford Crop Consulting, LLC White Hall AR bickfordcropconsult@yahoo.com 8704898396
2025 109 Terry Bierbaum Bierbaum cotton consulting Hamburg AR terrybierbaum@sbcglobal.net 8708180857
2025 528 Whitney Blake RiceTec, Inc. Wynne AR bwhitney@ricetec.com 8702734988
2025 510 Barry Boney GeoAnalyst LOC White Hall AR barryboney16@hotmail.com 8705103399
2025 145 Howard Brannon Jonesboro AR Dwight1966@hotmail.com 8709191183
2025 521 Jason Bratton Clarkdale AR tanbratt@gmail.com 8702782139
2025 513 Jakob Brewer Nutrien Ag Solutions - Crop Consultant Lonoke AR jakob.brewer@nutrien.com 8704561464
2025 541 Robert Brooks Portland AR brookspayton01@gmail.com 8707371568
2025 144 Craig Brown Pocahontas AR Craigbrown99@hotmail.com 8708103566
2025 546 Bairek Bush Delta Ridge Crop Consulting Jonesboro AR bbush1919@gmail.com 8703511416
2025 137 Ray Capshaw GPAH Brinkley AR tricounty52@gmail.com 8707347425
2025 047 Linc Carter Nutrien Ag Solutions Marked Tree AR linc.carter@nutrien.com 8709190980
2025 033 Loren Cates Cates Agri Tech Services Inc. Marion AR catesagritech@yahoo.com 18709304647
2025 514 Michael Cates Cates Custom Fertilizing LLC Marion AR msdaustinc@gmail.com 8706802320
2025 336 Brian Catlett NK Seeds/Syngenta Seeds Ward AR catlettbk@yahoo.com 8702279990
2025 211 Kurt Catlett Catlett Consulting LLC Dundee MS catlett.kurt@gmail.com 870-995-4372
2025 460 Daniel Cato Jonesboro AR daniel.cato05@yahoo.com 8705308105
2025 391 Christopher Cato Delta Ag Consultants, LLC Jonesboro AR chrisbcato@gmail.com 8705143039
2025 517 Hank Chaney Chaney crop consultant services Greenbrier AR pagent62@yahoo.com 5015801746
2025 522 Derek Clarkson Corteva Little Rock AR Derek.clarkson@corteva.com 9012629124
2025 037 Sterling Clifton Clifton Agronomics, Inc. Paragould AR sterling.clifton1096@gmail.com 18702191096
2025 506 Jacob Clifton Clifton Crop Consulting, LLC Jonesboro AR jacob.clifton17@gmail.com 870-219-7232
2025 239 Jay Coburn McGehee AR coburncrops@yahoo.com 8708182822
2025 316 ADAM COMPTON HELENAGRI NORTH LITTLE ROCK AR comptona@helenaagri.com 501-412-6894
2025 519 Matt Conatser UNIVERSITY OF AR DIVISON OF AGRICULTURE Jonesboro AR mconatse@uada.edu 870-243-4687
2025 402 Richard Costello Boeuf Delta Ag Oak Grove LA rcostello742@gmail.com; boeufdeltaag@gmail.com
2025 039 Jack Cox, Jr. ICP798_temp-jackcox93@icloud.com
2025 082 Marc Cummings Cummings Crop Consulting Corning AR marc_ashley@hotmail.com 870-926-3918
2025 094 Charles Dallas Helena Agri McCrory AR dallasc@helenaagri.com 870-919-6023
2025 381 Brandon Davis Davis Crop Services, LLC Paragould AR bdaviscropservices@gmail.com 870-335-5026
2025 206 Warren Dean Delta Crop Management Monticello AR warrendean369999@yahoo.com 8707232498
2025 394 Alex Dean Dean Crop Services Marion, AR deancropservices@hotmail.com (870) 227-0808
2025 545 Brady Devazier Triple D Crop Consulting Wynne AR bradydevazier@yahoo.com 870-318-4791
2025 423 Rick Deviney Deviney Ag Service DeWitt AR devineyagservice@gmail.com 8706922641
2025 459 James Dickson Lonoke County Co-op Ward AR jimdickson81@yahoo.com 5012660207
2025 526 Jason Doyle Risen Consulting and Precision LLC Austin AR risenconsultingllc@gmail.com 5016904443
2025 076 Keith Driggs North Little Rock AR keith.driggs1@gmail.com 5012319474
2025 477 Chad Duckworth Sentinel Ag Consulting Jonesboro AR chad.sentinelagconsulting@gmail.com 870-318-6328
2025 350 Tommy Dunigan Monette AR tommydunigan@yahoo.com 8709744616
2025 130 Danny Dunigan Dunigan Brothers, Inc. Lake City AR cte52622@centurytel.net 870926-9802
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2025 256 Henry Dunigan Black Oak AR eddiedunigan@yahoo.com 870-926-9801
2025 433 Dr. Robert Earnheart Earnheart Agricultural Consultant Service Tunica MS winston.earnheart@gmail.com 662-910-0287
2025 192 Steven Eastin Farmer's Supply Harrisburg AR seastin56@gmail.com 870-578-2468
2025 323 BILL EMERINE Crop Tech, Inc BENTON MO billemerine@hotmail.com 573-270-2713
2025 097 Dustin Engler Simplot Jonesboro AR dustin.engler@simplot.com 8709268912
2025 086 Allen Erstine VNB523_temp-alanrstn19@gmail.com
2025 463 Keith Fabick Keith Fabick Lake Village AR keith.fabick@gmail.com 6628227234
2025 001 Charles “Chuck” Farr Mid South Ag Consultants Inc Crawfordsville AR msagc@aol.com 9013513277
2025 016 Lamar Faught Faught Crop Advising Jonesboro AR lfaught2000@yahoo.com 8709305721
2025 361 ROGER FISHER JR Nutrien Ag Solutions Wynne AR carlton.fisher@nutrien.com 870-588-1235
2025 482 Alex Flake Jonesboro AR Alexflake12@yahoo.com 8705142551
2025 544 William Fletcher Scott AR biggensguideservice@gmail.com 5014143404
2025 088 William Fletcher III Palestine AR clay.fletcher@att.net 870-270-7194
2025 445 Jason Fortner Lonoke AR jasonwfortner@gmail.com 8705810132
2025 140 Blake Foust Forrest City AR blakefoust@sbcglobal.net (870) 633-7523
2025 488 Logan Fowler Smithville AR llfowler94@gmail.com 870-351-2004
2025 068 Curtis Fox Curtis Fox Gillett AR curtisfox@live.com 8705093300
2025 173 Burnice Frizzell Steve Frizzell Corp Services, LLC Star City, AR AR stevefrizzellcsllc@gmail.com (870) 370-8989
2025 022 Shane Frost Frost Ag Consulting Inc. Paragould AR rsfrost71@yahoo.com 8702432529
2025 280 STEPHEN FROST Mo AR stephenrfrost@yahoo.com 5018645025
2025 454 Bennett Gardner Helena Agri England AR gardnerb@helenaagri.com 501-520-8323
2025 092 Ruben Garza R Garza Consultant, LLC Fayetteville AR ruben.garza2012@gmail.com 8708304786
2025 537 Justin George J.P. George Consulting Service, Inv Marigold MS jpgeorge3077@gmail.com 662-719-7856
2025 064 Scott Gifford Gifford Crop Consulting Jonesboro AR giffordcropconsulting@yahoo.com 8708386802
2025 505 JOHN GODWIN John Godwin Stuttgart AR jagodwin16@gmail.com 870-489-1719
2025 471 Bradley Golladay Paragould AR golladaybradley@gmail.com 5732818127
2025 518 Robert Goodson Helena AR tensas_hank@yahoo.com 8709954505
2025 066 Les Goodson Goodson Crop Consulting Monette AR lgoodsoncca@gmail.com 18702432661
2025 198 Scott Greenwalt Nutrien Ag Solutions Carlisle AR scott.greenwalt@nutrien.com 8706722608
2025 017 James Griffin Griffin Ag-Consulting Jonesboro AR bobgriffin111@gmail.com 870-219-4770
2025 534 Christopher Grimes 00416568184 Jonesboro AR clg2369@gmail.com 870-761-6204
2025 500 Joe Grubbs Wynne AR hbclay@hotmail.com 8709951228
2025 406 Will Gunnell DeWitt AR willgunnell2@gmail.com 8709465755
2025 548 Hayden Hambrick RiceTec Jonesboro AR hhambrick@ricetec.com 501-676-1610
2025 101 Kevin Hanks Wynne AR kevin_hanks2000@yahoo.com 8705881779
2025 380 Mitchell Hanson Hanson Crop Consulting, Inc. Hope AR hansonccinc@gmail.com 8705621579
2025 469 Timothy Harris HARRIS AG CONSULTING Trumann AR harrisag@yahoo.com 870-351-6350
2025 048 Douglas Hartz GDQ230_temp-dhartz@hartzfarmmanagement.com
2025 404 Jordan Hawkins Hawkeye Ag Consulting Jonesboro AR hawkeyeagconsulting@gmail.com 8709260538
2025 354 GARNET HEARN Whitmore Fertilizer Co., Inc Dewitt AR whitmorefertilizer@centurytel.net 870-282-6012
2025 409 Justin Hensley Arkansas Ag. Specialists, LLC Little Rock AR thericedoctor@gmail.com 8702700323
2025 090 Darrell Hess Wynne AR darrellhess@myyahoo.com 8705881301
2025 159 John Hestir Hestir Rice Service Gillett AR hestirriceservice@yahoo.com 870-866-5544
2025 154 Rufus   ( Scooter ) Hodges, Jr. Farmers Supply Co.  (Marvell) Cabot AR hodgesscooter@yahoo.com 870-674-4100
2025 004 David Holliday Holliday Consulting Maumelle AR holliday.r@sbcglobal.net 5018003245
2025 524 Xylon Hollis Hollis Crop Consulting Paragould AR Holliscropconsulting@gmail.com 8704505894
2025 535 Gunner Holman Palestine AR gholman1997@gmail.com 8708210186
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2025 062 Lance Honeycutt Sanders, Inc Jonesboro AR DGD778_lance.honeycutt@sanders.com (870) 926-8256
2025 324 Ike Horner Horner Crop Consulting LLC Jonesboro AR MWW973_prepagconsulting@yahoo.com-temp 870-930-7204
2025 005 Otis Howe Little Rock AR otis.howe3@gmail.com 5016904297
2025 538 Michael Huggins Portland AR michaelhuggins2001@gmail.com 870-632-9150
2025 416 William Hutchens Honey Creek Ag Balb Knob AR whutchens@live.com 870-273-9291
2025 419 Brad Hutchison Tuckerman AR brad@proagservices.com 8703494081
2025 060 David Hydrick Hydricks Crop Consulting,Inc Jonesboro AR dh.hcc2024@gmail.com 970-919-6412
2025 480 Huntington Hydrick Ag Assistants LLC Jonesboro AR hcc.tylerhydrick@gmail.com 8705300745
2025 489 TAYLOR IBBOTSON Lonoke County Coop Lonoke AR taylor.ibbotson@gmail.com 870-456-1858
2025 516 Andrew Jackson Jackson Consulting DeWitt AR jacksonconsulting22@gmail.com 8703294494
2025 183 Jim Jaggers JCC Inc. Portland AR jimjaggers@sbcglobal.net (870) 818-4638
2025 119 Gary Jayroe Forrest City AR gary.jayroe@simplot.com 8702618114
2025 191 LARRY JAYROE Palestine AR larry@qfcccorp.com 870-494-6889
2025 058 William Johnson Johnson Agronomic Services LLC Beebe AR drwilliamjohnsonjr@yahoo.com 5013229349
2025 238 Greg Jones Cream Of The Crop Stuttgart AR creamofthecroprice@yahoo.com 870-830-0143
2025 175 Kevin Knight Stratton Seed Stuttgart AR kknight@strattonseed.com 8708308344
2025 507 Todd Knight Knight Consulting Service Tallulah LA knightconsulting@me.com 3182828633
2025 225 Keith Koonce Pioneer HI-BRED Rison AR keithkoonceaap@gmail.com (870) 692-8108
2025 531 Jon LaCotts Deveney Ag Services DeWitt AR jonlacott@yahoo.com 870-509-2284
2025 044 Brent Lassiter Newport AR brent@proagservices.com 870-217-1825
2025 108 James Malone AMVAC Paragould AR darrinm@amvac.com 8702153706
2025 110 EDWARD MARTIN Simplot Brinkley AR garrick.martin@simplot.com 870-317-0866
2025 484 Jeff Masengale Masengale Ag Services West Memphis AR masengaleag@gmail.com 9018485278
2025 487 Derek Matheney Paragould AR derekmatheney@gmail.com 8702158523
2025 436 Daniel McCormick Pro Ag Services Inc Newport AR cropscoutar@gmail.com 8705303050
2025 447 Ashley McCormick Independent Newport AR jines_1_10@hotmail.com 5016268809
2025 509 James McPherson Daylight Ag Services, LLC Indianola MS wesmcpherson@gmail.com 662-207-3434
2025 536 Austin Miller PARAGOULD AR austindmiller1@gmail.com 870-215-3839
2025 515 Ryan Moore M&M Ag Consulting, LLC Little Rock AR ryan@moore-ag.com 8706800696
2025 019 Danny Moore Moores Pest Mgmt. Inc Marion AR dlmmhm5599@gmail.com 8706361645
2025 481 Matthew Moore Moore’s Pest Management Jonesboro AR mhmoore94@gmail.com 8705142811
2025 421 VIRGIL MOORE Moore Agronomics Inc Des Arc AR moorevt90@gmail.com 5014249231
2025 045 BRAD MOORE XCN786_temp-mooresag@msn.com
2025 089 Michael Morris Valent Corp. Wynne AR mikemorris59@icloud.com (870) 208-5995
2025 413 Johnathon Morris Wynne AR jmorriscca@gmail.com 8707685531
2025 153 Alan Murray P.O. Box 395 Marmaduke AR Cmcc1971@yahoo.com 8709305315
2025 007 Steven Parks Parks Crop Consulting Corning AR steven.parks72@gmail.com 5014545644
2025 443 Randall Pasley Nutrien Ag Solutions Hazen AR randall.pasley@nutrien.com 8706620555
2025 161 James Patterson Pickens AR jap.consulting@yahoo.com 870-377-0889
2025 457 Joseph Peridore Jonesboro AR josephperidore88@gmail.com 8702060631
2025 547 Kade Perry Hazen AR kade@proagservices.com 501-266-9124
2025 410 Justin Phillips Delta Crop Services, LLc. CLARKEDALE AR deltacropservices@gmail.com 8702431159
2025 218 Dave Pierce Pierce Crop Consulting Monette AR piercecropconsulting@yahoo.com 8709306596
2025 177 Paul Scott Poag Poag Scouting JONESBORO AR paul_scott_poag@hotmail.com 18702432566
2025 061 Lance Ramthun Crop Solutions, LLC Jonesboro AR lance@cropsolutionsllc.com 8703512727
2025 399 JACK REAPER III Syngenta Searcy AR trey.reaper@syngenta.com 501-285-1777
2025 010 Blake Robbins Double R Crop . Helena AR YIJ138_blrobbins@sbcglobal.net (870) 338-1174
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2025 367 David Roberts Monticello AR agvicecropconsulting@yahoo.com
2025 131 Lee Rogers Rogers Entomological Service Inc. Cleveland MS rogersent@bellsouth.net (870) 623-1706
2025 052 Mark Rogers Double "R" Agri Consultants, LLC Hernando MS mrogers1209@gmail.com 870-338-1177
2025 540 Christopher Sandine Hudgen Enterprises Rison AR psandine48@gmail.om 870-814-0814
2025 530 Andrew Sayger Hazen AR increaseagllc@gmail.com 870-255-5278
2025 420 Lance Schmidt Gowan USA Pocahontas AR lasfarms@yahoo.com 8703787273
2025 465 Mallory Scott Wynne AR mever@valent.com 6628221477
2025 065 Keith Shelton Shelton Consulting Service, Inc. Lonoke AR keithbshelton@gmail.com 15016810123
2025 425 Craig Shelton Natural State Crop Consulting LLC Lonoke AR craigmichaelshelton57@gmail.com 501-266-1894
2025 435 Mark Silverthorn Silverthorn Crop Consulting Jonesboro AR markasilver2@gmail.com 870-897-2996
2025 036 Eldon Simmons M & J Ag Consulting Jonesboro AR mjag0888@gmail.com 8709191029
2025 441 Greg Simpson UA Extension Jonesboro AR DIL185_gsimpson1217@yahoo.com (870) 243-2604
2025 303 William Skaggs GreenPoint Ag Wilson AR lynn.skaggs@greenpointag.com 8704100553
2025 376 Matthew Smith Hoxie AR mcsmith81@yahoo.com 5019409627
2025 508 Drew Smith Mid South Ag Consultants Crawfordsville AR drewsmithag@gmail.com 9016191272
2025 051 Greg Smith Buffalo Island Crop Services, Inc. LAKE CITY AR gregsmith@centurytel.net 18709305048
2025 549 Richard Smith Basic Package LLC Jonesboro AR rmssoybean1@gmail.com 870-931-2841
2025 400 JEREMY SMITH MARVELL FARMERS SUPPLY Dewitt AR jeremysmith383@yahoo.com 870-995-1307
2025 485 JOHN SMITH Smith Ag Consulting Monticello AR john.frederick.smith1111@gmail.com 870-723-4379
2025 368 Ben Spinks Mid Delta Ag, Inc Boyle MS mid.delta.ag@gmail.com 6624181441
2025 348 James Stafford Simplot McCrory AR jim.stafford@simplot.com 8709196519
2025 185 Daniel Sterrenberg Syngenta Cabot AR dan.sterrenberg@syngenta.com 501-743-8507
2025 162 John Stobaugh Mcgehee AR asto58@hotmail.com 8702223266
2025 372 Walter Sullivan Walt  Sullivan Spraying Gillett AR sullivan.walt@yahoo.com 8705091023
2025 456 James Taber Lonoke AR brandontaber2012@gmail.com 5016903697
2025 401 Christopher Tacker Delta Ag Consultants LLC Tyronza AR justintacker77@gmail.com 8702199239
2025 448 Justin Taylor Jonesboro AR taylorjm@helenaagri.com 8702193620
2025 147 Scotty Taylor SVT CROP CONSULTING Manila AR svtaylor61@gmail.com (870) 759-1094
2025 112 Jeff Tomlinson Tomlinson Crop Service Ravenden AR tcsricescout@gmail.com 501-412-0017
2025 442 Andy Vangilder Recton AR andy.vangilder7@gmail.com 870-930-6075
2025 468 Damon Watlington Erwin-Keith Inc Jonesboro AR damon@progenyag.com 8702085749
2025 543 Caleb Watson Tyronza AR caleb.watson2618@gmail.com 870-897-8927
2025 014 Tracy Welch TJW Enterprises, Inc. Hensley AR twelch69@ymail.com 8706924021
2025 011 Virgil Wells Cotton Services Inc. Leachville AR dwellscsi@gmail.com 18708972400
2025 356 Ed Whatley Whatley Ag. Services, Inc. Clarksdale MS edwhatley62@gmail.com 662-457-1275
2025 028 JOHNNY WHEETLEY HLX003_temp-wheetley_ag@yahoo.com
2025 050 Hugh Whitby Kc Consulting Inc. Wynne AR kcconsulting04@yahoo.com 8705881423
2025 542 Seth Wilcox Crop solutions Jonesboro AR s18wilcox@gmail.com 870-275-8419
2025 362 Zach Williams WILLIAMS AG CONSULTING LLC. Crawfordsville AR williamsagconsulting@yahoo.com 19013516737
2025 189 Paul Wilson Triple D Inc Wynne AR pauldwilson32@sbcglobal.net 8702700589
2025 296 Barry Wood Barry wood White Hall AR boots870@sbcglobal.net 8708664675
2025 259 Ross Wood Stratton Seed Co. Stuttgart AR rwood@strattonseed.com 5016904343
2025 403 Jeffery Wood Delta Ag Consulting & Services Colt AR wood.hunter@yahoo.com 870-636-1456
2025 298 Charles Wood C&W AGR Service Paragould AR charles.wood@nutrien.com 870-240-5087
2025 078 Dennis Wood Simplot Wynne AR dennis.wood@simplot.com 8705881069
2025 462 Jim Wood, Jr SIMPLOT Wynne AR jim.wood@simplot.com
2025 474 Matt Wright Legacy Equipment Corning AR mwright5907@gmail.com 8704505907
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2025 411 Joey York Hefty Augusta Augusta AR joey.york@gc-ag.com 8702531987
2025 267 Roger Young Stuttgart AR ryoung.rogeryoung@gmail.com 8705092111
2025 511 Mason Young Mason Young-Arrow Crop Consulting LLC Austin AR masonyoung37@gmail.com 8709264194
2025 385 Luke Zitzelberger Pocahontas AR luke_zitzel@hotmail.com 8702190473
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